



PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From :	Customer :
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10 539216 Officer in Charge : WEE TZE FAH Tel : Email :	GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960 Attn : Tel : Fax :

Quotation No : QO18/02-1128	Quotation Date : 19/02/2018	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No : SLM9781J	Chassis No : JM6BN22A8H0149967	Third Party Insurer :
Model : MAZDA 3	Date of Accident :	
Remarks : TP INSURER: EQ, INSURED'S VEH NO: SJZ6527C, DATE OF ACCIDENT: 18.02.2018		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
1	FRONT FENDER N/S	1	334.0000	334.00
2	FRONT FENDER INNER LINER	1	130.0000	130.00
3	FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIPS	5	4.0000	20.00
4	FRONT FENDER INSULATOR FOAM	1	48.0000	48.00
5	FRONT BUMPER	1	826.0000	826.00
6	FRONT BUMPER INDICATION LIGHT N/S	1	140.0000	140.00
7	FRONT BUMPER INDICATION LIGHT GARNISH N/S	1	25.0000	25.00
8	FRONT BUMPER INDICATION LIGHT GARNISH EXTENSION N/S	1	35.0000	35.00
9	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	19.0000	38.00
10	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	478.8000	478.80
11	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER	1	98.0000	98.00
12	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER CLIPS	3	4.0000	12.00
13	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE N/S	1	25.0000	25.00
14	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE CLIPS	2	4.0000	8.00
15	HEAD LAMP N/S	1	1,020.0000	1,020.00
16	RADIATOR GRILLE	1	150.0000	150.00
17	RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME GARNISH N/S	1	98.0000	98.00
18	RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME GARNISH BASE	1	38.0000	38.00
19	RADIATOR GRILLE INNER SIDE BRACKET N/S	1	11.0000	11.00
20	RADIATOR GRILLE INNER SIDE BRACKET WHITE CLIPS N/S	1	5.0000	5.00
21	RADIATOR GRILLE INNER SIDE BRACKET WHITE CLIPS HOLDER N/S	1	5.0000	5.00
22	RADIATOR GRILLE OUTER GARNISH RIVETS	4	9.0000	36.00
23	RADIATOR GRILLE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS	2	4.0000	8.00

C/F 0.00



PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From :	Customer :
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10 539216 Officer in Charge : WEE TZE FAH Tel : Email :	GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960 Attn : Tel : Fax :

Quotation No : QO18/02-1128	Quotation Date : 19/02/2018	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No : SLM9781J	Chassis No : JM6BN22A8H0149967	Third Party Insurer :
Model : MAZDA 3	Date of Accident :	
Remarks : TP INSURER: EQ, INSURED'S VEH NO: SJZ6527C, DATE OF ACCIDENT: 18.02.2018		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
			B/F	0.00
24	DC VOLTAGE CONVERTER N/S	1	482.2000	482.20
25	FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP N/S	1	120.0000	120.00
26	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER N/S	1	287.0000	287.00
27	FRONT LOWER ARM	1	485.0000	485.00
28	FRONT WHEEL KNUCKLE	1	384.0000	384.00
29	FRONT WHEEL BEARING WITH HUB	1	542.0000	542.00
30	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SUPPORT GARNISH	1	96.0000	96.00
31	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SUPPORT GARNISH BRACKET N/S	1	20.0000	20.00
32	FRONT BUMPER LOWER UNDER SPLASHIELD COVER	1	84.0000	84.00
33	FRONT BUMPER LOWER UNDER SPLASHIELD COVER CLIPS	6	4.0000	24.00
34	REAR WHEEL HUB CAP N/S	1	120.0000	120.00
35	LESS 20% (ITEM 1 - 34)	1	-1,246.6000	-1,246.60
36	FRONT WHEEL RIM N/S	1	1,612.0000	1,612.00
37	TOWING FEES	1	80.0000	80.00
38	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	1	60.0000	60.00
39	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	1	180.0000	180.00
40	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT	1	120.0000	120.00
41	TO TRANSFER OF N/S FRONT WHEEL RIM, TYRE AND ON WHEEL BALANCING	1	60.0000	60.00
42	TO DROP FRONT SUSPENSION UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF THE NECESSARY PARTS, TO PERFORM FINAL CHECKING AND TESTING	1	350.0000	350.00

C/F 0.00



PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From :	Customer :
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10 539216 Officer in Charge : WEE TZE FAH Tel : Email :	GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960 Attn : Tel : Fax :

Quotation No : QO18/02-1128	Quotation Date : 19/02/2018	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No : SLM9781J	Chassis No : JM6BN22A8H0149967	Third Party Insurer :
Model : MAZDA 3	Date of Accident :	
Remarks : TP INSURER: EQ, INSURED'S VEH NO: SJZ6527C, DATE OF ACCIDENT: 18.02.2018		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
				B/F 0.00
43	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	1	780.0000	780.00
44	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	1	1,600.0000	1,600.00

Sub Total	9,828.40
GST(7.00%)	687.99
Total (SGD)	10,516.39

Please conduct the survey at
Pegasus Engineering @ Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd c/o 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216